
H H

H
H

H

H

o

o

o o

W

g
g

g

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

RR

R

R R

R

R R
R

R
R

RR

RR

R

RR

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R
R

RR
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

RRR

R

R R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

"

"

"

8

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

II

g

g

g g

"

"

6718

Canyon

Creek

Ash

5042 5320

5690

5645

5484

5477
4955

Well

Lit
tle

Can y on

5412

5998

6322

7291

6812

6495

C H I R I C A H U A

34 35

12

13

FIFE

Canyon

Roc k

Creek

Pine

Wit ch

5123

5227

5166

5333

5912

6752

6584

5371

4972

6178

6324

6092

5775

5776

4930

5065

6228

6022

Oak
Ranch

4 2

31

4

34

9

21

25 3028

31

T 17 S

Spring

Well

Boundary
Tank

Concrete
Tank

Pick et

6165Riggs
Mountain

26

34 36

R 
28

 E

5494

5148

Double Y
Ranch

2826

33

WILDE RNE SS

5758 13

5375

5672

5851

6316

5482

5384
5358

18

Jes
se

Canyon

Ca nyon

6447

5643

6143

6991

7212

7169

6938

12

25
27

34

11

15

T 17 S

Riggs
Spring

Trunk

South

W
itch

Can y on

Creek

5015

4959

5341

5401

5558

5544

5365

4997

5542

5545

5166

4961

5764

Pine

5024

6

32

11

34

3

9

T 17 S

Well

5888

5882

Little
Picket

5222

5530

5260

Erickson
Ranch

27
27

34

BOUNDA RY

6039

5762

6020
15 14

Turkey
4895 5029

5083

5404

5878

5093
4872

14 15

WILDE RNE SS

BOUNDARY

Pe
n

Creek

6168

6737

6566

6781

2

14

26

T 16 S

Can y on

F i f e

Witch

C
H

I
R

I
C

A
H

U
A

Ro ck

4903
4958

5019

5301

5274

5203

5293

4829

6701

6324

5672

6388

5034 5724

Fife
Peak

4848

CREEK

5172

Baldridge
Ranch

35

1

33

3

16

27

35 36

4

34

T 16 S T 16 S
T 17 S

Well

Bumblebee
Tank

Lost

5850

Faraway
Ranch

N
AT

IO
N

A
L 

  
  

  
  

  
 M

O
N

U
M

E
N

T

Canyon

Pinery
5688

29

33 35

Pen

Canyon

5803

4891

4992

5022

5086

5126

5287

5771

5518

6128

5023

16

23

Well

Well

BOUNDARY

Ro ck

Pinery

6281

5725

6849

6421

7281

7269

36

3

11

24

36

2

14

Witc h

Middle

Canyon

ROAD

M
O

U
N

T
A

I
N

S

Turkey

5259

5721

5366
4972

4821

5045

5089

5101

5093

6184

5832

6816

6404

6644

6338

5322

4965

4866

5601

6156
6415

TURKEY

34

10

14

24

29

4

R 
29

 E
 

Can yon

Su
rpr

ise

Canyon

New t on

R 
29

 E

Creek

4752

4919
5418

5852

5020

Riggs
Home Ranch

BM
5003

34

Turke
y

WILDERNESS

BOUNDARY

5952

5932

6515

23

5186 5270

5938

6342

5494
5225

5058

4925

Turkey

Well

Well

James

Canyon

Gre en

Fife

6154

6819

7009

6412

BM
5364

Fife
Saddle

22

10

Avispa
Spring

Hughes
Tank

Canyon

TRAIL

WITCH
TRAIL

WITCH

Nor th

Cre e k

Creek

5046

5096

5201

5192

5188

5572

5672

4934

6410

6220

4847

6248

6710

6608

5612

51374860

5818

5740

6004

6573
5664

C O R O N A D O

5646

5

17

1210

20

28

21

27

32

52

16 15

9
7 10

Well

C H I R I C A H U A

35

CH
IR

IC
A

H
U

A

5526

5058

4868

BM
5124

6403

6342

Cre e k

5122

5423
5329

5307 6189

5520 5559

6462

16

201921

Newton

Canyon

INDEFINITE

6052

N A T I O N A L            M O N U M E N T

15

3

T 18 S

Spring

CANYON

Pine ry

Creek

4858

4991

5294

6099

5202
4792

5892

6460

5097

5309

C H I R I C A H U A             W I L D E R N E S S

5732

BM 4811

18

87

13

1923

26

33

1

10

13

8

16

T 17 S

T 18 S

Well

Bo
ni t

a

Pic ket
Canyon

5344

Amalong
Ranch

32

6344

6492

4842

4885

4882

5325
6087

5706

5444

5483

5518
5216

5100

15
13

2221

Ridge

Madrone

WILDE RNE SS

Canyon

5883

5702

7071

7225

6292

6703

6151

Garfield
Peak

1

35

T 17 S

TRAIL

Canyon

4991

5314

4952

6390

6728

6004

5914

6030

4897

5242

36

9

1515

2222

3

14 18

6

15

Spring

Riggs
Tank

Madrono
Spring

Ridge

Mad rone
Can yon

N A T I O N A L             M O N U M E N T

25

Creek

Pine

Creek 5715

Pinery 2

4923

4841

Amalong
Ranch

3028

6803

6161

5781

7418
22

5338 5380

5502

5578

5510

17

2422

Canyon

Pi ne

Turkey

6654

5951

6431

6625

6828

6501

10

13

23

1

Canyon

Fivem ile

Creek

5331

5158

5768

4973

5000

4898

5126

6191

6084

5812

6332

7061

6856

N A T I O N A L            F O R E S T

33

3

16

33

11 12

17

T 18 S

Crescent
Tank

Trunk Canyon
Tank

Ratliff
Spring

Rock
Tank

Bates
Tank

Lit tle

Er ic k son Can yon

27

Silver Spur
Spring

We st

4858

5338

4899

El Dorado
Sch

25

36 31

FIFE

GREEN

WITCH

HOOVEY

TURKEY PEN

R 
28

 E
 

R 
29

 E
 

R 
28

 E
 

5339

WILDERNESS

BO
UN

DA
RY

BOUNDA RY

WILDE RNE SS

R 
28

 E
R 

29
 E

NATIONAL

Erickson

260

260

260

258B

273
273

260

260

262

259

259

260

260

262

602

259

26
0

260

27
3

260

27
2

27
3

272

261

27
2

Corral

Neighborhood
Cem

Rock

Cem

Natural
Bridge

WT

Monument Headquarters
(Park Service)

WT

Riggs

Corral

WT

Grave

WT

Turkey Pen Corra l

Cem

Water Tank

NAT
MONUM

ENT
BOUNDARY

 N  M
  BDY

Well

Well

Well

NA
TI

ON
AL

PIN
ER

Y 
  C

AN
YO

N 
  R

OA
D

Crossed J
Ranch

BONITA CANYON

BONITA

PINERY

CANYON

ROAD

PINE

CANYON

ROAD

ROCK CREEK LANE

NATIONAL

TURKEY

CREEK

ROAD

Forest
Tank

Price
Tank

109°23'0"W

109°23'0"W

109°24'0"W

109°24'0"W

109°25'0"W

109°25'0"W

109°26'0"W

109°26'0"W

109°27'0"W

109°27'0"W

109°28'0"W

109°28'0"W

109°29'0"W

109°29'0"W

109°30'0"W

109°30'0"W

32
°0'

0"N

32
°0'

0"N

31
°59

'0"
N

31
°59

'0"
N

31
°58

'0"
N

31
°58

'0"
N

31
°57

'0"
N

31
°57

'0"
N

31
°56

'0"
N

31
°56

'0"
N

31
°55

'0"
N

31
°55

'0"
N

31
°54

'0"
N

31
°54

'0"
N

31
°53

'0"
N

31
°53

'0"
N

Arizona
New

Mexico

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. February 29, 2016
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